7/19/24, 11:53 AM	Dr	ision of Corporations	
	Florida Departm	nept of Spate	<b>1</b> //
1.1411	Division of Cor	porations	
$L^{\alpha} I U U$	Electronic Filing	CoverSheet	
Note: Please print t	his page and use it as a	cover sheet. Type the fa	x audit number
	ow) on the top and botton		
	(((H24000245	738 3)))	
			BJ 1110 (761 100)
	H240002457383	IABC2	
Note: DO NOT hit tl	he REFRESH/RELOAD	button on your browser	from this page.
	Doing so will generate an		
То:			
Divis	sion of Corporations Number : (850)617		FILE 19 The American
	4Gmber : (850/01/	-0505	
	int Name : COMPUTER		
Phone		-8107	
	lumber : (561)214	-8442	11 3: 48 11 3: 48
**Enter the email a	address for this busi	ness entity to be us	ed for future
Li o report	mailings. Enter only	one email address p	olease.**
ο τομίο Address	:	<b></b>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	<i></i>	<b>.</b> .
C AMN	D/RESTATE/CORR	ECT OR M/MG RE	SIGN
	LUX BEAUTY AES	THETIC LLC	•
	ficate of Status	0	
	fied Copy	0	
\$ <del>;</del>			
Page	Count nated Charge	04 \$25.00	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

→ 18506175383

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovi.exe-

⊙ 07/19/2024 12:09 PM ··· 15612148442

K. SALY

JUL 2 2 2024

og 1 of 4

9/2024-12:09 PM	15512148442 -	+ 18506176383	pg 2 of 4
		ΓAMENDMENT ΓΟ	FILED 2024 JUL 19 AM 3 TALLAHASSEE TLOG
	ARTICLES OF	ORGANIZATION	2024 1111
	(	<b>DF</b>	J AM 2
			TALLANA
LUX BI	EAUTY AESTHETIC LLC		STASSED FIND
	( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Comp</u> (A Florida Limited	rany as it now appears on our rec Etability Company)	sords.)
The Articles of Oronn	ization for this Limited Liability Compan	y were filed on <u>07/16/2024</u>	and assigned
The runcles of Organ			
-	ıber <u>L24000312104</u>		
Florida document nun	nber <u>L24000312104</u>		
Florida document nun This amendment is sul	ber <u>L24000312104</u> .		
Florida document nun This amendment is sul A. If amending name	nber <u>L24000312104</u>		LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Florida document nun This amendment is sul <b>A. If amending nam</b> The new name must be dis	nber <u>L24000312104</u> bmitted to amend the following: e, <u>enter the new name of the limited lia</u>		LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Florida document nun This amendment is sul A. If amending nam The new name must be dis Enter new principal	nber <u>L24000312104</u> bmitted to amend the following: e, <u>enter the new name of the limited lia</u> tinguisbable and contain the words "Limited Liab offices address, if applicable:	oflity Company," the designation "I	LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Florida document nun This amendment is sul A. If amending nam The new name must be dis Enter new principal	nber <u>L24000312104</u> braitted to amend the following: e, <u>enter the new name of the limited lia</u> stinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	ulity Company," the designation "I 14031 SW 143rd Ct.	
Florida document nun This amendment is sul A. If amending nam The new name must be dis Enter new principal	nber <u>L24000312104</u> bmitted to amend the following: e, <u>enter the new name of the limited lia</u> tinguisbable and contain the words "Limited Liab offices address, if applicable:	oflity Company," the designation "I	
Florida document nun This amendment is sul A. If amending nam The new name must be dis Enter new principal (Principal office addr	nber <u>L24000312104</u> bmitted to amend the following: e, <u>enter the new name of the limited lia</u> binguishable and contain the words "Limited Liat offices address, if applicable: <u>ess MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	ulity Company," the designation "I 14031 SW 143rd Ct.	
Florida document nun This amendment is sul A. If amending nam The new name must be dis Enter new principal (Principal office addr Enter new mailing ad	ther <u>L24000312104</u> britted to amend the following: e, <u>enter the new name of the limited lia</u> tinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab offices address, if applicable: <u>tess MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	orlity Company," the designation "1 14031 SW 143rd Ct. Miami, FL 33186	
Florida document nun This amendment is sul A. If amending nam The new name must be dis Enter new principal (Principal office addr Enter new mailing ad	nber <u>L24000312104</u> bmitted to amend the following: e, <u>enter the new name of the limited lia</u> binguishable and contain the words "Limited Liat offices address, if applicable: <u>ess MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	orlity Company," the designation "1 14031 SW 143rd Ct. Miami, FL 33186	

Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	14031 SW 143rd Ct.		
	E.	Enter Florida street address	
	Miami	, Florida	33186
	Cuy		Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

→ 18506176383

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	PEREZ POMBO, ISABELLA	14031 SW 143rd Ct.	🗆 Add
		Miami, FL 33186	🗆 Remove
			□Add
			🗆 Remove
			Add G F
			🗆 Add
		••••••••••	CRemove
			Change
			bbAC
			🖾 Remove
			[]Change
			🗋 Add
			🗆 Remove

## D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

	· `
	·
	<u></u>
 	FILE AN 3: 48
	0- U <b>NI</b>
 	()
	· ~ ·
	0/
	1

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated July 19

2024

Kim Stokem Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Kim Stokem, Attorney - In - Fact on Behalf of JSABELLA PEREZ POMBO